
2016 Holiday Trash
Collection Schedule

There will be no solid waste collection on the 
following holidays:
Friday, January 15 - Lee-Jackson Day 

(Tues. pickup, Jan. 20)
Monday, January 18 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

       (Wed. pickup, Jan. 21)
Monday, February 15 - President’s Day 
				           (Tues. pickup)
Monday, May 30 -Memorial Day       (Tues. pickup)      
Monday, July 4 -Independence Day   (Tues. pickup)
Monday, September 5 - Labor Day    (Tues. pickup)   
Friday, November 11 -Veterans Day  (Mon. pickup)     
Thursday, November 24 -Thanksgiving Day 

 (Mon. pickup, Nov. 28)
Friday, November 25 – Thanksgiving Holiday 

(Tues. pickup, Nov. 29)
Monday, December 26 - Christmas Day 

(Tues. pickup, Dec. 27)
Monday, January 2, 2017 – New Year’s Holiday    

(Tues. pickup, Jan. 3)

-Trash not collected due to a holiday will be picked      
up the following day (M-F), along with that day’s      
normally scheduled collection. Where two-day   
holidays occur, trash pickup will take place on the 
two days following the holiday, along with 
normally scheduled collection.

-Please place garbage out for collection by 8 a.m.

And don’t forget...
-Spring Leaf Collection = by request
-Annual Spring Cleanup = first two weeks of April.
-Annual Fall Cleanup = first two weeks of October.
-Fall Leaf Collection = months of November & 
December, then by request.     
 

For more information on these and other services, 
call (540) 382-1151 or visit: 

www.christiansburg.org/sanitation
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